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North Bay

CENTRAL CONTRA COSTA SANITARY DISTRICT

  5019 Imhoff Place   Martinez, CA  94553‐4392

acompaglia@centralsan.orgAmy Compaglia    Senior Buyer

cnewkirk@centralsan.org 925‐229‐7352Chris Newkirk    Senior Buyer

aweer@centralsan.org 925‐335‐7731Alan Weer    Plant Operations Division Manager

sking@centralsan.orgStephanie King    Purchasing and Materials Manager

CITY OF ANTIOCH

Water Treatment Plant  P.O. Box 5007   Antioch, CA  94531‐5007

zhylton@antiochca.gov 925‐779‐7028Zach Hylton    Water Treatment Plant Supervisor

CITY OF MARTINEZ

  525 Henrietta Street   Martinez, CA  94553

hpatel@cityofmartinez.org 925‐372‐3588Hiren Patel    Water Operations Supervisor

gpavlov@cityofmartinez.org 925‐372‐3587George Pavlov    Water Superintendent

CITY OF PITTSBURG

Water Treatment Plant  300 Olympia Drive   Pittsburg, CA  94565

jmoser@pittsburgca.gov 925‐252‐6997Jason Moser    Water Treatment Plant Superintendent

CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT

  1331 Concord Ave   Concord, CA  94520‐4907

nquesada@ccwater.com 925‐625‐6602Nicole Quesada    Administrative Analyst

jramirez@ccwater.com 925‐688‐8094John Ramirez    Water Operations Manager

bjackson@ccwater.com 925‐688‐8011Brian Jackson    Purchasing Officer

DELTA DIABLO SANITATION DISTRICT

  2500 Pittsburg‐Antioch Hwy.   Antioch, CA  94509‐1373

anikal@deltadiablo.org 925‐756‐1924Anika Lyons    Finance Manager

judyp@deltadiablo.org 925‐756‐1968Judy Pham    Purchasing Supervisor

ekae@deltadiablo.org 925‐756‐1978Eka Ekanem    Senior Accountant
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IRONHOUSE SANITARY DISTRICT

  450 Walnut Meadows Drive   Oakley, CA  94561

hejza@isd.us.com 925‐809‐3033Thomas Hejza    Plant Supervisor

christean@isd.us.com 925‐809‐3033Chris Christean    Plant Manager

paz@isd.us.comSusan Paz    

TOWN OF DISCOVERY BAY CSD

  1800 Willow Lake Road   Discovery Bay, CA  94505‐9376

agoldsworthy@todb.ca.govAaron Goldsworthy    Water and Wastewater Manager

anthony.harper@veolia.comAnthony Harper    Project Manager

 dbreitstein@todb.ca.govDina Breitstein    

jeffrey.dobretz@veolia.comJeffery Dobretz    

mdavies@todb.ca.gov 925‐634‐1733Mike Davies    General Manager

Sacramento

CITY OF ROSEVILLE

  311 Vernon Street   Roseville, CA  95678

bphilipp@roseville.ca.us 916‐774‐5724Becky Philipp    Buyer II

swiest@roseville.ca.us 916‐774‐5720Shannon Wiest    

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

Department of Utilities  5730 24th Street, Bldg 22   Sacramento, CA  95822

slarkin@cityofsacramento.org 916‐808‐6356Stacy Larkin    Program Analyst, Business Services Division ‐ 
Logistics
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CITY OF YUBA CITY

Public Works Department  701 Northgate Drive   Yuba City, CA  95991

bsanford@yubacity.net 530‐822‐ 3264 
x3301

Brandon Sanford    

krivera@yubacity.net 530‐822‐4645Kevin Rivera    Accountant 1

landes@yubacity.net 530‐822‐4636 
x3401

Lance Andes    Water Treatment Chief Plant Operator

sharris@yubacity.net 530‐822‐3264 
x3301

Scarlett Harris    Administrative Assistant

tpioro@yubacity.net 530‐822‐4636 
x3400

Terrance Pioro    Water Treatment Plant Supervisor

mfinniga@yubacity.net 530‐822‐3264 
x3302

Mike Finnigan    

NEVADA IRRIGATION DISTRICT

  1036 W. Main Street   Grass Valley, CA  95945

tortorici@nidwater.com 530‐273‐6185Joan Tortorici    Buyer

waymire@nidwater.comFred Waymire    

RANCHO MURIETA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

  15160 Jackson Road   Rancho Murieta, CA  95683

tbohannon@rmcsd.comTravis Bohannon    

South Bay

SAN JOSE ‐ SANTA CLARA REGIONAL WASTEWATER FACILITY

  700 Los Esteros Road   San Jose, CA  95134

Mark.Nicholl@sanjoseca.gov 408‐635‐6635Mark Nicholl    

tim.lewis@sanjoseca.gov 408‐635‐2057Tim Lewis    Wastewater Facility Operations Manager

satya.nand@sanjoseca.gov 408‐635‐2054Satya Nand    

VALLEY WATER (SANTA CLARA VALLEY WATER DISTRICT)

  5750 Almaden Expressway   San Jose, CA  95118
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Tri Valley

DUBLIN SAN RAMON SERVICES DISTRICT

Regional Wastewater Treatment Facility  7399 Johnson Drive   Pleasanton, CA  94588

steffen@dsrsd.com 925‐875‐2393Erin Steffen    Management Analyst II

sevilla@dsrsd.com 925‐875‐2300Virgil Sevilla    WWTP Operations Superintendent

mcgrath@dsrsd.com 925‐570‐8767Matt McGrath    Senior Water/Wastewater Systems 
Operator (Potable Water Distribution)

griffin@dsrsd.com 925‐875‐2324Diane Griffin    Operations Compliance Manager

byrum@dsrsd.com 925‐875‐2367Clint Byrum    Water/Wastewater Systems Superintendent

lathi@dsrsd.com 925‐875‐2398Gemma Lathi    Management Analyst II

carson@dsrsd.com 925‐875‐2345Jeff Carson    Operations Manager

ZONE 7 WATER AGENCY

  100 North Canyons Parkway   Livermore, CA  94551

zbozic@zone7water.com 925 454 5029Zeljka Bozic    Buyer I

kbartels@zone7water.com 925‐454‐5039Karen Bartels    Buyer II


